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Yrs. 4/5/6 Camp – 16th – 18th September 

School Photos – Tues 15th Oct     Yr. 6 Graduation - TBC    

  

SCHOOL PLANNING DAYS  PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

23rd/24th/25th/29th/30th January Labour Day- Monday 11th March    

Monday 15th April    

Tuesday 11th June     

Monday 15th July    

Monday 7nd October King’s Birthday - Monday 10th June 

Monday 4th November Melbourne Cup - Tuesday 5th November   

Parent/Teacher Meetings - Tuesday 12th March  

Parent/Teacher Meetings - Tuesday 8th October    

Prep Rest Days - Wednesday 7th / 14th / 21st/ 28th February     

Anzac Day - Tuesday 25th April

Easter Monday - Tuesday 1st April

Good Friday - Friday 29th March

TERM DATES STARTING ENDING

TERM 1 Wednesday 31st January Thursday  28th March 

TERM 2 Tuesday  16th  April  Friday 28th June 

TERM 3 Tuesday 16th July Friday 20th September 

TERM 4 Wednesday 9th October Friday  6th December 

School Holidays

End of Year Assembly - Friday 6th December
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JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
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Term 1 – Athletics  Term 2 – Gymnastics  Term 3 – Indoor Sports  Term 4 – Swimming 


